
OKALOOSA BCC SALARY SCHEDULE 

MINIMUM 

ANNUAL $23,649 .60 
MONTHLY $1 ,970 .80 
Bl-WEEKLY $909.60 
HOURLY $11 .37 

ANNUAL $25,043 .20 
MONTHLY $2 ,086 .93 
Bl-WEEKLY $963.20 
HOURLY $12 .04 

ANNUAL $26,603.20 
MONTHLY $2,216.93 
Bl-WEEKLY $1 ,023 .20 
HOURLY $12 .79 

ANNUAL $28,246.40 
MONTHLY $2,353 .87 
Bl-WEEKLY $1 ,086.40 
HOURLY $13 .58 

ANNUAL $29,993 .60 
MONTHLY $2 ,499.47 
Bl-WEEKLY $1,153.60 
HOURLY $14.42 

ANNUAL $31,865 .60 
MONTHLY $2,655.47 
Bl-WEEKLY $1,225 .60 
HOURLY $15.32 

ANNUAL $33,862.40 
MONTHLY $2 ,821 .87 
Bl-WEEKLY $1,302.40 
HOURLY $16 .28 

ANNUAL $36,004.80 
MONTHLY $3 ,000.40 
Bl-WEEKLY $1,384.80 
HOURLY $17 .31 

ANNUAL $38,313 .60 
MONTHLY $3,192.80 
Bl-WEEKLY $1,473.60 
HOURLY $18.42 

ANNUAL $40,768.00 
MONTHLY $3 ,397.33 
Bl-WEEKLY $1,568.00 
HOURLY $19.60 

ANNUAL $43 ,388.80 
MONTHLY $3,615 .73 
Bl-WEEKLY $1 ,668 .80 
HOURLY $20.86 

EFFECTIVE: 10/03/2022 
Page: 1 OF 3 

MAXIMUM PAY GRADE 

$37,148 .80 60 
$3,095.73 
$1,428.80 

$17 .86 

$39,561.60 61 
$3,296 .80 
$1,521.60 

$19.02 

$42,036.80 62 
$3,503.07 
$1 ,616.80 

$20.21 

$44,740 .80 63 
$3,728.40 
$1,720.80 

$21.51 

$47,632 .00 64 
$3 ,969.33 
$1,832 .00 

$22.90 

$50,752 .00 65 
$4,229.33 
$1,952.00 

$24.40 

$54,080.00 66 
$4,506.67 
$2,080.00 

$26.00 

$57,678.40 67 
$4 ,806.53 
$2,218.40 

$27.73 

$61,464 .00 68 
$5,122 .00 
$2 ,364.00 

$29.55 

$65 ,520 .00 69 
$5,460.00 
$2,520.00 

$31.50 

$69,908.80 70 
$5 ,825 .73 
$2,688.80 

$33.61 

MIDPOINT 

$30,409 .60 
$2,534.13 
$1,169.60 

$14.62 

$32,302.40 
$2,691.87 
$1,242.40 

$15.53 

$34,320.00 
$2,860.00 
$1,320.00 

$16.50 

$36,504 .00 
$3,042 .00 
$1,404.00 

$17.55 

$38,812 .80 
$3,234.40 
$1 ,492 .80 

$18.66 

$41,308.80 
$3,442.40 
$1,588.80 

$19 .86 

$43,971 .20 
$3,664 .27 
$1 ,691 .20 

$21.14 

$46,841 .60 
$3,903.47 
$1,801 .60 

$22 .52 

$49,899.20 
$4 ,158.27 
$1 ,919 .20 

$23 .99 

$53,144 .00 
$4,428.67 
$2,044.00 

$25.55 

$56,659.20 
$4,721.60 
$2,179.20 

$27.24 

75th PERCENTILE 

$33,779.20 
$2,814.93 
$1,299.20 

$16.24 

$35,942.40 
$2,995.20 
$1,382.40 

$17.28 

$38,188.80 
$3,182.40 
$1 ,468.80 

$18.36 

$40,622.40 
$3,385 .20 
$1,562.40 

$19.53 

$43 ,222.40 
$3,601.87 
$1,662.40 

$20.78 

$46,030.40 
$3,835 .87 
$1 ,770.40 

$22 .13 

$49,025.60 
$4,085.47 
$1,885.60 

$23.57 

$52 ,270.40 
$4,355.87 
$2,010.40 

$25.13 

$55,681 .60 
$4,640.13 
$2 ,141.60 

$26.77 

$59,342.40 
$4,945.20 
$2,282.40 

$28.53 

$63,294.40 
$5,274.53 
$2,434.40 

$30.43 
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OKALOOSA BCC SALARY SCHEDULE 

• 
. 

MINIMUM 

ANNUAL $46,176 .00 
MONTHLY $3,848.00 
Bl-WEEKLY 
HOURLY 

$1,776.00 
$22.20 

ANNUAL 
MONTHLY 
Bl-WEEKLY 
HOURLY 

$49,192.00 
$4,099.33 
$1,892 .00 

$23.65 

ANNUAL 
MONTHLY 
Bl-WEEKLY 
HOURLY 

$52,104.00 
$4,342.00 
$2,004.00 

$25.05 

ANNUAL 
MONTHLY 
Bl-WEEKLY 
HOURLY 

$55,452.80 
$4,621 .07 
$2,132.80 

$26.66 

- ANNUAL 
MONTHLY 
Bl-WEEKLY 
HOURLY 

$59,092.80 
$4,924.40 
$2,272 .80 

$28.41 

ANNUAL 
MONTHLY 
Bl-WEEKLY 
HOURLY 

$63,044.80 
$5,253 .73 
$2,424 .80 

$30.31 

ANNUAL 
MONTHLY 
Bl-WEEKLY 
HOURLY 

$66,768 .00 
$5,564.00 
$2,568.00 

$32 .10 

ANNUAL 
MONTHLY 
Bl-WEEKLY 
HOURLY 

$71 ,198.40 
$5,933.20 
$2 ,738.40 

$34 .23 

ANNUAL 
MONTHLY 
Bl-WEEKLY 
HOURLY 

$75,961.60 
$6 ,330 .13 
$2,921 .60 

$36.52 

ANNUAL 
MONTHLY 
Bl-WEEKLY 
HOURLY 

$81,057.60 
$6,754 .80 
$3,117.60 

$38.97 

ANNUAL 
MONTHLY 
Bl-WEEKLY 
HOURLY 

$86,486.40 
$7,207.20 
$3,326.40 

$41.58 

EFFECTIVE: 10/03/2022 
Page: 2 OF 3 

MAXIMUM PAY GRADE 

$74,568.00 71 
$6,214.00 
$2,868.00 

$35.85 

$79,539 .20 72 
$6,628.27 
$3,059.20 

$38.24 

$85,238.40 73 
$7,103.20 
$3,278.40 

$40.98 

$91,000.00 74 
$7,583.33 
$3,500.00 

$43.75 

$97,156.80 75 
$8,096.40 
$3,736.80 

$46.71 

$103,688 .00 76 
$8,640.67 
$3,988.00 

$49.85 

$111,238.40 77 
$9,269.87 
$4,278.40 

$53.48 

$118,747.20 78 
$9,895.60 
$4 ,567.20 

$57.09 

$126,900.80 79 
$10,575.07 

$4,880.80 
$61.01 

$135,553.60 80 
$11,296 .13 

$5,213.60 
$65.17 

$144,809.60 81 
$12,067.47 

$5,569.60 
$69.62 

MIDPOINT 

$60,382.40 
$5,031 .87 
$2,322.40 

$29.03 

$64 ,376 .00 
$5,364.67 
$2,476.00 

$30.95 

$68,681.60 
$5,723.47 
$2,641 .60 

$33.02 

$73,236.80 
$6,103.07 
$2,816.80 

$35.21 

$78,124.80 
$6,510.40 
$3,004.80 

$37.56 

$83,366.40 
$6,947.20 
$3 ,206.40 

$40.08 

$89,003.20 
$7,416 .93 
$3,423.20 

$42 .79 

$94,972.80 
$7,914.40 
$3,652.80 

$45.66 

$101,441 .60 
$8,453.47 
$3,901 .60 

$48.77 

$108,305.60 
$9,025.47 
$4,165.60 

$52.07 

$115,648.00 
$9,637.33 
$4,448.00 

$55.60 

75th PERCENTILE 

$67,475.20 
$5,622.93 
$2,595.20 

$32.44 

$71,968.00 
$5,997.33 
$2,768.00 

$34.60 

$76,960.00 
$6,413.33 
$2,960.00 

$37.00 

$82,118.40 
$6,843.20 
$3,158.40 

$39.48 

$87,651 .20 
$7 ,304.27 
$3,371 .20 

$42.14 

$93,537.60 
$7,794 .80 
$3 ,597.60 

$44.97 

$100 ,131.20 
$8,344.27 
$3,851 .20 

$48.14 

$106,870.40 
$8,905.87 
$4,110.40 

$51 .38 

$114,171.20 
$9,514.27 
$4,391 .20 

$54.89 

$121 ,929.60 
$10,160.80 

$4,689.60 
$58 .62 

$130,228.80 
$10,852.40 

$5,008.80 
$62.61 
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"\'I 
MINIMUM MIDPOINT 75th PERCENTILE MAXIMUM PAY GRADE 

ANNUAL 
MONTHLY 
Bl-WEEKLY 
HOURLY 

$92,331 .20 
$7,694.27 
$3 ,551 .20 

$44.39 

$123,510.40 
$10,292.53 

$4,750.40 
$59 .38 

$139,089.60 
$11,590.80 
$5,349.60 

$66.87 

$154,668.80 
$12,889.07 

$5,948.80 
$74.36 

82 

ANNUAL 
MONTHLY 
Bl-WEEKLY 
HOURLY 

$98,592.00 
$8,216.00 
$3 ,792 .00 

$47.40 

$137,633.60 
$11 ,469.47 

$5,293 .60 
$66.17 

$157 ,144.00 
$13 ,095.33 

$6 ,044.00 
$75.55 

$176,654.40 
$14,721 .20 

$6 ,794.40 
$84.93 

83 
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